EXAMS FINAL MOCK
HELD AT SSPA STUDIOS

ALL classes up to exams must be attended to ensure your children do the best they can in their exams.
Please arrive slightly before your time slot so you are ready for the lessons.
MOCK EXAMS - Please come exam ready including uniform and hair

SURREY SCHOOL OF PERFORMING ARTS

BALLET SETS EXAM
PRE-PRIMARY - CA Faye P, Olivia B, Isabelle B, Olivia D, Grace S, Harper W, Marnie H  TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
DATE TIME CLASS
Sunday 3rd March 9-9.30 PRE-PRIMARY - CA
10.15-10.55 GRADE 2 - CA
11-11.30
11.30-12
12-12.30 GRADE 1 - CA SET 1
12.30-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-14.15
14.15-15.00
15.00-15.45
15.45-16.30

16.30-17.15




