SSPA SURREY SCHOOL OF PERFORMING ARTS

EXAMS FINAL MOCK

HELD AT SSPA STUDIOS

<u>ALL</u> classes up to exams must be attended to ensure your children do the best they can in their exams. Please arrive slightly before your time slot so you are ready for the lessons.

MOCK EXAMS - Please come exam ready including uniform and hair

BALLET SETS		
PRE-PRIMARY - CA	Faye P, Olivia B, Isabelle B, Olivia D, Grace S, Harper W, Marnie H	ТВС
PRIMARY - CA SET 1	Freya W, Nina D, Bella L, Sofia P, Kate W, Millie T, Ruby S, Neve C	TBC
PRIMARY - CA SET 2	Seren C, Leonora C, Theo S, Gioia S, Penelope D, Sienna D	ТВС
GRADE 1 - CA SET 1	Lola B, Natali G, Tianna S, Amelia B, Molly M, Bella W	TBC
GRADE 1 - CA SET 2	Azzy L, Cedar H, Isla D, Skye M	TBC
GRADE 1 - CA SET 3	Isabelle O, Evie K, Isabelle B, Chase M, Eloise A, Evie O	TBC
GRADE 2 - CA	Annabella C, Alicia M, Holly E, Jessica W	TBC
GRADE 5 - CA	Fergus D, Maria M, Oldriska D, Imogen C	
GRADE 1 - EXAM 1	Elodie O, Esmae, H, Olivia P, Evie W	ТВС
GRADE 1 - EXAM 2	Naomi R, Millie M, Lily L, Ana T	ТВС
GRADE 2 - EXAM	Esmee G, Everly E, Florence S	TBC
GRADE 3 - EXAM 1	Jessica S, Isabella H, Betsy I, Macey D	
GRADE 3 - EXAM 2	Brooke C, Colbie P	ТВС

DATE		TIME	CLASS
Sunday 3rd March	MOCK	9-9.30	PRE-PRIMARY - CA
		9.30-10.15	GRADE 5 - CA
		10.15-10.55	GRADE 2 - CA
		11-11.30	PRIMARY - CA SET 1
		11.30-12	PRIMARY - CA SET 2
		12-12.30	GRADE 1 - CA SET 1
		12.30-13.00	GRADE 1 - CA SET 2
		13.00-13.30	GRADE 1 - CA SET 3
		13.30-14.15	GRADE 1 - EXAM 1
		14.15-15.00	GRADE 1 - EXAM 2
		15.00-15.45	GRADE 2 - EXAM
		15.45-16.30	GRADE 3 - EXAM 1
		16.30-17.15	GRADE 3 - EXAM 2